o/o

EMNQNYMO

1 >AKEAAAPIOY

2 MIMOYKH

3 MNOYPIKHX

4 TEQPronoyAaoy

5 OIKONOMIAHZ

6 TZINIAKOY

7 KEKE

8 BOYTZINA

9 XATZHPAITH
10 FTANNOTMOYAOZ
11 NANTEAIAOY
12 KOKKINHZ
13 NTOYPMOY2
14 TOAZOYZIAHZ
15 ZXOINAZ
16 KPEXTAZ
17 KOTOYNA
18 XPIZTODIAH
19 NANATIQTAKH
20 FIAKOYMATOY
21 API>TOBOYAOQOY
22 XAPAANAMIIOYZ
23 APAMOYNTANH

ONOMA

2APPA
AEZMOINA TAYKEPIA
AAEZANAPOZ
AHMHTPA
FEQPTIO0Z
EYAOKIA

EZPA

EAENH

XPY2H
MANATIQTHZ
OAYMIIA
KQNZTANTINOZ
rNZEM
OEOAQPO2
KQONZTANTINO2
KYPIAKO2
EAEYOEPIA
MAPIA
ATTEAIKH
EAENH
EYATTEAIA
MANATIQTHZ
MATOIAAH

24 KONZTANTAKOMOYAOZ MANATQTHZ

25 MATAPAZ
26 KYPIAAOY
27 AITEAOIMNOYAO2
28 XONAPO2

29 IAKQBOY - TTAKOYMH

30 2TAYPOIOYAOY
31 MNAPAKOY

32 2IENA

33 XPIZTOAOYAOY
34 MATPAAH

35 MNAMAXAPANAMINO2

36 2AKKA

37 TZATZAz

38 KAIZEP

39 OY2TIKAKH
40 MMET2I>ZTA
41 MHTZIO2

42 AOYATEPAKH
43 NYTPA

44 ONQNO2

KQONZTANTINO2
AIKATEPINH
BAZIAEIO2

IQANNHZ
ANAZTAZIA

AGHNA
ZTAMATIA-NIKHOOP
IQANNA
KQONZTANTINO2
MAPIA 3 TAMATINA
2QTHPIO2
MANATIQTA
KAEIZOENHZ-NIKOAA
NATAAH

Z0OIA

ATTEAIKH

XPHZTOZ
EYOPOZYNH

EAENH

KYPIAKO2

1069018
1073128
1073105
1060087
1049837
1073018
1069102
1073095
1073077
1073010
1063072
1073043
1060133
1073136
1073123
1055914
1073143
1047595
1073145
1073023
1080126
1063068
1070194
1073052
1073094
1073120
1069032
1073062
1073037
1069497
1069052
1057347
1073099
1064558
1069054
1073033
1059947
1050097
1069021
1073092
1073020
1069080

1021029
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